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HaiE HMC-110240-LC-01 HMC-110280-LC-01
IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-TX
psE s ITU-T G.957
ITU-T G.958
AR ITT—R SFP LC2 itk x2 7/R—bk 100~ 155Mbps
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T DC vvy DC5~24V
iR | DC #—=F )L AYY | DCT-50V
HEEN 3.3W (\&XK)
BN{EREE -25~+85°C
BhEiRRE 5~95%RH (fEBHEIL)
REFDE -45~+85°C
REZE 5~95%RH (fEBAaEL)
MTBF 742,132hours
BE UL/cUL. CE Marking, FCC Class A, VCCI Class A
{RELHARS ALY 1 ERM
40km FE1=(F 80km 24 JLE—K LC2 ity SFP (RIKERZE FH) x1
2km T J)LFE—F LC2 itk SFP(KRAKLEFFH) x1
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AC 7HTA x1
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HERRE HMC~-110240-LC-01 HMC~-110280-LC-01
hibhiRE 1310nm 1550nm
BEI7AIN— U ILE—R(9/125 u m)
AR5 LC aRYA 2544 F
BX{GXIERE™ 40km 80km
EELRILE®K) 0dBm 0dBm
EELRILERDM) -5dBm -5dBm
ZELRILERK) -3dBm -3dBm
SELRILE/N) -36dBm -36dBm
HFERX 31dB 31dB
HARE HMC~-110240-LC-01 HMC~-110280-LC-01
RibiRE 1300nm
BEI7A1\— TILFE—R(9/125 4 m)
aRs4 LC aRy4 25447
BX G aRE™ 2km
EELRILEK) -10dBm
EELRILEDM) -19dBm
ZELRIILEK) -3dBm
ZELRILEN) -32dBm
FEEE 13dB
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IE-ModeConverter

advantech-bb.com Miniature Mode Converter
Protocol Independent
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IE-ModeConverter

Miniature Mode Converter
Protocol Independent
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NTIA 83— A1

INPUT

OUTPUT DC 12V, 1A

AC 100-240V~ 0.5A
50-60Hz

/CINCON ELECTRONICS CO..LTD.)

POWER ADAPTOR
MODEL : TRG1512-A
INPUT : 100-240V~ 0.5A 50-60Hz

ol OUTPUT : 12V ——- 1A
NPT AC o0ttt 99BJ
JET OuTPUT DC é%é?;z c us E176177 EI
POWER
"SOWER ADAPTOR LISTED SUPPLY
MODEL : TRG1512-A
INPUT : 100-240V~ 0.5A 50-60Hz
OUTPUT: 12V === 1A |
®-T 0 ¢ | € @ ﬁ
RoHS mm
. (& MADE IN CHINA
} ‘ — — 1800mm
E
£
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-
0" [s) o
8 | 1 R o of i
J 17mm B
+
197 (e Plug type: V\+ —@)— V- N
-fmm DC Plug:Right Angle( ¢ 5.5/ ¢ 2. 1LY, Smm
72mm  —— | IBAWG / 1800mm
|
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MAIL: support@hytec.cojp
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